Grant Elementary Lunch Menu

Converse County School District #2

Monday, January 1, 2024

No School

Monday, January 8, 2024

Popcorn Chicken
Scooby snacks
Salad Bar

Monday, January 15, 2024

Chicken Sandwich
Green Beans
Salad Bar

Monday, January 22, 2024

Chicken Fried Steak
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy
Salad Bar

Monday, January 29, 2024

Orange Chicken
Rice
Salad Bar

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Chicken Nugget
Sliced Apples
Salad Bar

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Rib BQ
Fries
Salad Bar

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Hot Dogs
Chips
Salad Bar

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tacos
Sliced Peaches
Salad Bar

Pork Donated By
Western Sign & Design
Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Meatball Sandwich
Salad Bar

* Menus are subject to change without notice.

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

Corn Dogs
Sliced Peaches
Salad Bar

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Chicken Pot Pie
Salad Bar

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Chili
Cinnamon Roll
Salad Bar

Beef Donated By
Converse County Bank

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

Pancake
Sausage
Hashbrowns
Salad Bar

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Chicken Enchiladas
Refried Beans
Salad Bar

Thursday, January 4, 2024

Hamburgers
Fries
Salad Bar

Thursday, January 11, 2024

Cook's Choice
Salad Bar

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Pepperoni Pizza
Salad Bar

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Cook's Choice
Salad Bar

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Pepperoni Pizza Pocket
Salad Bar

January 2024 School Menu
Friday, January 5, 2024

No School

Friday, January 12, 2024

No School

Friday, January 19, 2024

No School

Friday, January 26, 2024

No School

Friday, February 2, 2024

No School

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

All you can eat salad bar available with a variety of fresh and canned fruits and fresh vegetables.

Low Fat milk and fat free chocolate milk available daily.




